
AGENDA ITEM 8 

  

DR/07/14 
 

 
Committee  DEVELOPMENT & REGULATION 
 
date   28 February 2014  
 

INFORMATION ITEM 
Dates of Future Meetings 
 
Report by Clerk to the Committee  
 

Enquiries to Matthew Waldie – tel: 01245 430565 
                                            or email: matthew.waldie@essex.gov.uk  
 
1.  PURPOSE OF THE ITEM 

 
To inform Members of the proposed meeting dates to end of April 2015. 
 

 

2. MEETING DATES 
 
2014 
Friday 28 March  
Friday 25 April  
Friday 23 May 
Friday 27 June 
Friday 25 July 
Friday 22 August 
Friday 26 September 
Friday 24 October 
Friday 28 November 
Friday 12 December 
 
2015 
Friday 23 January 
Friday 27 February 
Friday 27 March 
Friday 24 April 
 
All meetings scheduled for 10:30 am, with Members’ training at 9:30 am. 
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